Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Name

Wiesenberg, Th.
Lazar, Marc
Seyring, Thomas
Saam, Rene
Dimitriou, Thomas
Schier, Dennis
Lebkticher, Chris
Fleischer, Roland
Seipp, Daniel
Lehn, Daniel
Matla, Oliver
Lazar, Marcel

Kiesel, Rainer

Start 1

768
874
703
840
725
681
709
663
613
537
657
697
670

Start 2

799
790
772
726
832
741
722
773
680
626
862
769
677

Herren

Start1+2

1567
1664
1475
1566
1557
1422
1431
1436
1293
1163
1519
1466
1347

Finale

917
751
829
640
638
762
752
681
710
623
0
0
0

Start1+2+
Finale

2484
2415
2304
2206
2195
2184
2183
2117
2003
1786
1519
1466
1347

Schnitt

207,00
201,25
192,00
183,83
182,92
182,00
181,92
176,42
166,92
148,83
189,88
183,25
168,38

Bemerkung

Finale nicht gespielt
Finale nicht gespielt

Finale nicht gespielt



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Name Start 1 Start 2
Hubertus, Sonja 708 726
Lehn, Nicole 577 506
Lehn, Christiane 488 492
Smolarczyk, Steffi 295 0

Damen

Start1+2

1434
1083
980
295

Finale

847

575

506
0

Start1+2+
Finale

2281

1658

1486
295

Schnitt

190,08
138,17
123,83
147,50

Bemerkung

im Start 1
abgebrochen



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Name

Martin, Hunter

Stauder, Lukas

Start 1

648
751

Start 2

743
611

A-Jugend
Start1+2 Finale Star.t 1+2+ Schnitt
Finale
1391 635 2026 168,83
1362 0 1362 170,25

Bemerkung

Finale nicht gespielt



Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

Name Start 1 Start 2
Jerke, Jonathan 833 765
Schneider, Dennis 570 630

Schneider, Max 554 609

B-Jugend
Start1+2 Finale Star_t 1+2+
Finale
1598 758 2356
1200 556 1756
1163 584 1747

Schnitt

196,33
146,33
145,58

Bemerkung



